
Sitzendklassen Senioren 3 und Hobby

LG - RWK Saison Winterhalbjahr 2010 bis 2011

Endwertung - alle Schützen  

Rg. Name Jhrg. Gilde Klasse R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 St 1 St 2 Summe Mittel
1 Greiter Daniel 1982 Fließ He. 316,7 318,2 317,4 317,9 318,6 318,5 315,7 315,8 315,4 315,5 2538,8 317,35
2 Freina Hubert 1942 Landeck He. 316,6 316,1 317,0 316,5 315,9 317,2 317,7 315,7 315,1 315,3 2532,7 316,59
3 Petrasch Roland 1940 Pfunds Sen. 3 316,1 317,7 315,7 317,3 316,7 317,1 315,4 316,4 315,1 315,4 2532,4 316,55
4 Dangl Ernst 1963 Pfunds He. 315,6 316,3 316,3 315,9 316,9 316,5 316,7 316,3 314,3 315,1 2530,5 316,31
5 Denoth Manfred 1965 Fließ He. 313,7 314,3 315,9 317,2 318,9 317,0 316,1 317,0 0 312,8 2530,1 316,26
6 Mayer Walter 1938 Kaunertal Sen. 3 314,9 315,8 315,7 314,9 317,2 318,3 316,1 317,0 314,4 314,7 2529,9 316,24
7 Dobler Stefan 1966 See He. 315,0 315,0 318,0 316,3 316,1 315,5 316,8 316,8 312,4 313,7 2529,5 316,19
8 Ladner Christian 1969 See He. 314,0 315,3 315,2 316,2 315,9 317,6 316,1 315,7 311,1 311,9 2526,0 315,75
9 Rudigier Martin 1962 Kappl He. 316,0 314,6 315,9 315,6 316,1 315,5 315,2 316,9 314,2 314,5 2525,8 315,73

10 Deisenberger Othmar 1938 Zams Sen. 3 314,5 315,4 315,4 315,3 317,1 314,8 315,7 317,1 312,4 312,7 2525,3 315,66
11 Pircher Markus 1962 See He. 313,2 312,8 314,1 316,6 317,1 316,1 315,7 317,6 308,5 309,2 2523,2 315,40
12 Greiter Bruno 1950 Fließ He. 312,0 314,6 311,5 314,7 316,1 318,3 318,0 318,0 0 0 2523,2 252,32
13 Forcher Gaby 1959 Landeck Da. 315,4 314,7 315,4 316,0 315,7 315,8 314,6 314,6 311,6 312,5 2522,2 315,28
14 Freina Ida 1950 Landeck Da. 314,9 316,9 313,9 314,8 317,0 314,2 314,8 314,9 311,3 311,9 2521,4 315,18
15 Mark Tobias 1944 Kaunertal He. 314,7 315,2 315,6 314,3 316,3 315,7 315,1 314,2 312,9 313,0 2521,1 315,14
16 Larcher Simon 2001 Kaunertal Sch. 314,8 314,3 313,0 314,9 316,4 313,9 316,2 315,5 0 313,0 2519,0 314,88
17 Rudig Christine 1960 Zams Da. 310,8 315,3 314,3 314,7 314,9 316,6 315,6 315,7 306,2 310,7 2517,9 314,74
18 Ladner Magdalena 1963 Kappl Da. 312,9 315,4 313,2 318,0 315,0 313,1 315,7 312,2 311,4 311,8 2515,5 314,44
19 Jäger Dietmar 1975 Fließ He. 312,7 312,1 313,0 314,6 313,4 316,3 312,9 319,4 310,7 311,5 2514,4 314,30
20 Schöpf Thomas 1985 Kappl He. 314,3 313,7 310,9 313,7 316,0 316,6 314,2 312,7 307,9 308,8 2512,1 314,01
21 Schlatter Christoph 1985 Fließ He. 312,5 311,0 313,7 311,6 315,6 315,8 316,1 315,1 308,7 308,9 2511,4 313,93
22 Tschallener Reinhold 1949 Zams He. 314,0 315,0 313,1 314,7 313,2 312,9 314,3 313,7 311,3 312,5 2510,9 313,86
23 Handle Arnold 1933 See Sen. 3 312,9 311,7 314,9 315,5 315,5 314,5 312,4 313,3 309,4 310,1 2510,7 313,84
24 Zangerle Gerald 1977 Kappl He. 313,1 313,8 314,0 316,3 313,8 316,2 312,0 311,1 0 310,4 2510,3 313,79
25 Wechner Dietmar 1967 Kappl He. 312,4 315,4 312,9 313,1 312,7 314,7 314,1 314,1 311,1 312,2 2509,4 313,68
26 Gabl Reinhard 1955 Schönwies  He. 312,7 315,2 311,0 313,6 314,2 316,8 313,5 311,8 308,9 309,4 2508,8 313,60
27 Lenhart Hubert 1964 Zams He. 312,3 314,3 312,6 312,4 314,2 314,3 315,5 313,0 312,1 312,2 2508,6 313,58
28 Zangerl Elfriede 1942 Landeck Da. 312,0 312,2 312,8 312,3 313,3 313,6 315,0 316,1 311,2 311,3 2507,3 313,41
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29 Taschler Sieglinde 1960 See Da. 313,0 312,8 312,4 315,2 314,2 313,3 312,2 312,5 307,1 309,6 2505,6 313,20
30 Plangger Hans 1935 Landeck Sen. 3 312,4 313,7 314,5 313,0 313,3 312,7 313,3 311,3 311,0 311,1 2504,2 313,03
31 Lentsch Doris 1962 Kaunertal Da. 310,3 311,6 310,9 312,2 316,8 313,4 313,9 315,0 0 309,9 2504,1 313,01
32 Schmid Silvia 1979 Kappl Da. 313,1 311,9 312,6 313,0 313,5 312,6 314,5 312,3 309,4 309,6 2503,5 312,94
33 Kappacher Lydia 1932 Zams Sen. 3 311,6 312,1 312,5 316,8 316,2 311,3 311,2 311,4 307,2 310,8 2503,1 312,89
34 Walch Hermann 1952 Landeck He. 313,6 311,4 312,3 316,0 313,1 311,8 311,1 313,4 308,9 309,1 2502,7 312,84
35 Juen Friedrich 1936 Flirsch Sen. 3 311,7 312,2 312,1 311,3 313,4 313,8 315,5 312,0 309,8 310,2 2502,0 312,75
36 Plangger Herlinde 1942 Landeck Da. 311,9 311,3 314,3 311,1 315,3 314,0 310,9 312,2 308,1 309,7 2501,0 312,63
37 Handwerk Regina 1961 Kaunertal Da. 310,3 313,3 313,4 310,1 310,3 314,2 315,0 313,6 309,9 310,0 2500,2 312,53
38 Konrad Daniela 1968 See Da. 312,9 312,6 311,9 312,3 312,5 312,9 312,7 311,7 309,3 309,8 2499,5 312,44
39 Konrad Michaela 1986 See Da. 310,1 309,6 314,0 312,4 311,7 311,7 314,5 312,0 296,8 308,9 2496,0 312,00
40 Zangerle Franz 1945 Kappl He. 312,1 312,5 314,4 311,1 315,0 308,7 309,7 312,2 304,4 305,1 2495,7 311,96
41 Zangerle Irmgard 1969 Paznaun Da. 308,3 312,7 311,7 313,9 312,7 311,0 312,9 312,4 306,5 306,5 2495,6 311,95
42 Pöll Afred 1942 Paznaun He. 310,3 309,8 310,5 309,7 312,7 312,7 314,0 315,6 306,9 308,0 2495,3 311,91
43 Ragg Hubert 1951 Kaunertal He. 311,7 312,2 312,0 315,1 311,9 313,2 308,5 310,6 303,4 306,1 2495,2 311,90
44 Wechner Egon 1966 Kappl He. 311,4 309,4 310,4 311,9 313,7 312,5 313,7 311,9 306,5 308,8 2494,9 311,86
45 Ladner Christine 1967 Paznaun Da. 311,1 312,9 311,1 310,5 313,0 310,8 313,6 311,8 309,7 310,4 2494,8 311,85
46 Siess Eugen 1937 Landeck Sen. 3 312,5 312,0 312,3 313,1 309,7 311,9 308,9 313,1 308,2 308,6 2493,5 311,69
47 Rangger Hermann 1925 Landeck Sen. 3 311,5 311,2 309,2 312,7 310,8 313,7 313,3 310,8 307,5 307,6 2493,2 311,65
48 Paradisch Franziska 1963 Landeck Da. 312,8 310,1 316,1 311,3 309,8 310,5 310,5 312,0 307,4 308,9 2493,1 311,64
49 Konrad Daniel 1967 See He. 310,8 311,6 314,0 313,2 312,4 310,1 309,8 309,8 309,0 309,7 2491,7 311,46
50 Raggl Hermann 1935 Schönwies Sen. 3 312,3 311,7 310,9 311,3 310,6 310,5 313,9 310,2 310,0 310,2 2491,4 311,43
51 Fritz Georg 1964 Paznaun He. 308,0 311,0 313,2 311,1 311,6 311,6 311,8 312,9 306,8 307,5 2491,2 311,40
52 Gandler Christine 1947 Landeck Da. 309,4 311,2 312,3 309,2 313,4 309,3 314,1 310,5 301,6 308,0 2489,4 311,18
53 Guem Alfred 1952 Pfunds He. 310,8 313,7 309,1 313,1 309,7 311,5 308,5 312,4 306,8 307,4 2488,8 311,10
54 Rabel Roland 1940 Schönwies Sen. 3 314,1 309,4 310,3 313,6 310,0 311,8 309,5 309,5 306,6 308,4 2488,2 311,03
55 Wolf Julius 1944 Flirsch He. 310,1 309,0 309,5 310,2 311,5 310,3 311,9 315,4 305,8 307,6 2487,9 310,99
56 Raggl Franz 1937 Schönwies Sen. 3 310,6 310,0 310,7 309,2 310,9 309,4 316,8 309,8 307,1 308,8 2487,4 310,93
57 Mariacher Andrä 1950 Kappl He. 310,1 310,0 309,1 311,1 313,2 311,6 310,4 309,5 0 307,1 2485,0 310,63
58 Vuljaj Deda 1968 Landeck He. 311,9 310,7 310,3 314,4 301,5 311,6 314,2 309,7 0 298,5 2484,3 310,54
59 Lenhart Bruno 1955 Schönwies He. 311,0 308,7 308,5 308,7 312,1 312,6 311,3 310,9 304,3 307,2 2483,8 310,48
60 Wyhs Renate 1947 Landeck Da. 308,8 310,8 312,0 311,7 308,5 309,9 311,5 309,9 307,4 308,1 2483,1 310,39
61 Massimo Christoph 1943 Landeck He. 311,0 311,8 310,3 311,1 307,1 309,8 308,9 311,7 303,4 304,7 2481,7 310,21
62 Köll Nikolaus 1950 Landeck He. 311,4 308,1 307,8 308,9 309,6 311,5 310,3 312,4 295,6 301,6 2480,0 310,00
63 Netzer Herbert 1932 Landeck Sen. 3 310,3 309,6 308,2 309,7 307,6 311,6 310,4 309,9 306,1 307,6 2477,3 309,66
64 Ladner Agnes 1962 See Da. 307,3 309,5 309,5 308,8 308,7 310,6 310,0 312,7 301,8 303,0 2477,1 309,64
65 Schwazer Christel 1950 Flirsch Da. 306,0 310,7 310,2 306,9 311,1 313,0 309,5 308,3 299,1 305,3 2475,7 309,46
66 Schlatter Marcel 1985 Fließ He. 308,4 309,9 308,7 307,8 311,1 308,5 308,6 309,3 305,3 306,0 2472,3 309,04
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67 Moranduzzo Lieselotte 1951 Zams Da. 308,5 310,3 311,4 309,3 309,6 308,4 307,9 306,4 0 304,8 2471,8 308,98
68 Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 Landeck He. 310,2 308,6 308,4 311,9 308,2 308,6 306,1 308,6 304,6 305,6 2470,6 308,83
69 Netzer Werner 1934 Landeck Sen. 3 309,9 308,3 309,1 309,3 306,9 306,8 309,7 306,7 304,6 306,6 2466,7 308,34
70 Deschmann Ernst 1946 Zams He. 312,0 309,2 305,0 308,5 310,8 306,4 308,2 305,4 301,7 304,1 2465,5 308,19
71 Konrad Helma 1970 See Da. 299,9 301,1 304,6 313,7 313,0 311,4 311,3 310,2 295,4 296,7 2465,2 308,15
72 Kurz Josef 1956 Paznaun He. 304,1 304,1 308,7 310,8 308,6 309,7 310,8 308,1 0 303,2 2464,9 308,11
73 Walter Richard 1948 Paznaun He. 300,1 307,2 306,5 303,1 308,3 309,4 309,3 310,5 0 298,6 2454,4 306,80
74 Matt Maria 1957 See Da. 305,1 297,8 307,8 307,3 306,4 305,8 305,4 307,1 0 296,8 2442,7 305,34
75 Erhart Alois 1948 HSV He. 302,7 305,4 302,2 308,0 309,3 303,9 303,6 306,9 299,8 300,3 2442,0 305,25
76 Blum Verena 1988 See Da. 302,5 304,8 304,8 307,1 303,5 305,9 305,4 302,5 293,2 300,4 2436,5 304,56
77 Deimbacher Florian 1941 Schönwies Sen. 3 304,5 302,7 302,5 302,7 304,5 308,0 302,4 306,2 302,0 302,3 2433,5 304,19
78 Jenewein Oskar 1929 Landeck Sen. 3 303,2 307,1 303,8 305,6 311,5 298,9 298,5 303,8 0 297,6 2432,4 304,05
79 Kobler Maria 1936 Landeck Sen. 3 303,1 303,8 303,5 304,7 303,0 305,6 302,8 303,7 301,9 302,0 2430,2 303,78
80 Juen Josef 1953 See He. 291,7 294,2 298,5 309,7 306,1 309,9 307,9 310,1 0 288,1 2428,1 303,51
81 Thöni Helga 1951 HSV Da. 304,8 303,3 306,5 298,9 302,4 303,6 301,4 305,0 296,3 298,4 2425,9 303,24
82 Gstrein Anton 1945 See He. 301,6 303,3 305,0 303,5 302,0 300,2 300,9 301,3 0 299,3 2417,8 302,23
83 Erhart Margit 1949 HSV Da. 300,3 302,9 299,2 299,1 304,3 299,2 299,4 303,0 294,8 297,3 2407,4 300,93
84 Kleinheinz Rosa Maria 1953 Landeck Da. 294,0 295,4 299,1 294,9 295,8 301,6 298,8 294,5 286,8 288,2 2374,1 296,76
85 Siegele Gottfried 1957 See He. 291,0 291,0 295,6 292,4 299,5 292,4 292,3 297,9 0 288,5 2352,1 294,01
86 Hauser Helene 1946 HSV Da. 296,9 294,6 298,0 291,2 291,6 295,3 294,8 284,8 0 283,7 2347,2 293,40
87 Ladner Alois 1945 Kappl He. 306,0 306,8 313,0 308,6 306,4 310,1 306,7 0,0 0,0 2157,6
88 Wellenzohn Gerhard 1975 Zams He. 304,4 306,0 301,2 283,4 300,1 299,3 299,2 0,0 0,0 2093,6
89 Pregenzer Albrecht 1940 Kaunertal Sen. 3 315,3 311,1 312,3 314,2 312,9 314,7 0,0 0,0 1880,5
90 Codemo Eva 1948 Landeck Da. 307,4 307,9 306,4 309,6 310,3 309,8 0,0 0,0 1851,4
91 Thöni Josef 1956 HSV He. 303,1 304,5 303,5 296,2 303,2 307,0 0,0 0,0 1817,5
92 Bachler Josef 1959 Paznaun He. 305,8 295,9 303,1 299,1 294,3 307,0 0,0 0,0 1805,2
93 Schmid Siegfried 1941 Kaunertal Sen. 3 315,4 313,2 316,5 315,6 312,6 0,0 0,0 1573,3
94 Deisenberger Walter 1970 Zams He. 309,5 311,4 311,4 310,6 311,9 0,0 0,0 1554,8
95 Thurner Ilse 1946 Flirsch Da. 297,1 302,9 301,5 293,7 290,6 0,0 0,0 1485,8
96 Raich Josef 1955 Kaunertal He. 308,2 0,0 0,0 308,2
97 Pöll Oskar 1932 Landeck Sen. 3 307,5 0,0 0,0 307,5
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Sitzendklassen Senioren 3 und Hobby

LG - RWK Saison Winterhalbjahr 2010 bis 2011

Endwertung - Mannschaften

Rang Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 St 1 St 2 Summe Mittel
1 Fließ 1 940,4 942,5 946,3 949,7 953,6 953,8 949,8 950,8 929,7 939,1 7586,9 948,36
2 Landeck 1 946,9 946,9 947,3 948,6 942,8 946,0 945,0 945,2 942,5 942,8 7568,7 946,09
3 Kaunertal 1 943,0 942,8 943,2 945,6 943,9 950,5 946,8 943,8 939,1 941,6 7559,6 944,95
4 Zams 1 939,2 941,7 944,7 944,7 945,2 944,3 945,6 946,5 936,1 938,4 7551,9 943,99
5 Kappl 1 942,0 943,8 943,4 947,6 945,9 941,7 943,5 942,9 937,3 940,2 7550,8 943,85
6 Pfunds 1 944,8 945,7 940,7 945,7 943,7 943,4 940,6 945,1 937,6 938,5 7549,7 943,71
7 See 1 939,8 937,5 946,1 946,1 945,6 941,7 942,3 944,2 931,2 932,4 7543,3 942,91
8 See 2 936,7 934,7 939,5 943,7 942,6 943,8 941,0 939,9 934,0 934,0 7521,9 940,24
9 Kaunertal 2 935,9 932,1 937,6 942,0 935,6 941,3 938,5 938,9 924,0 927,6 7501,9 937,74

10 Kappl 2 935,0 934,9 936,5 936,5 939,0 941,7 937,4 938,3 932,9 933,2 7499,3 937,41
11 Fließ 2 934,4 934,3 933,0 937,4 937,5 940,7 938,3 940,5 0 0 7496,1 937,01
12 Landeck 3 935,4 930,3 939,5 934,1 938,5 936,5 934,5 941,4 916,7 928,7 7490,2 936,28
13 Kappl 3 935,1 934,8 934,4 935,9 944,2 936,9 934,3 934,4 922,7 924,0 7490,0 936,25
14 Schönwies 1 931,0 940,2 931,7 934,5 938,3 940,7 935,5 931,5 928,4 930,1 7483,4 935,43
15 Paznaun 1 931,0 934,3 931,9 934,9 935,1 937,3 937,3 939,8 924,2 927,9 7481,6 935,20
16 Landeck 2 936,3 933,9 935,4 933,5 932,2 935,0 934,9 936,7 931,5 931,5 7477,9 934,74
17 Landeck 5 930,4 933,3 935,3 931,9 929,9 933,9 934,4 935,6 920,0 929,2 7464,7 933,09
18 Zams 2 933,1 932,7 928,9 935,9 938,9 931,9 929,7 931,7 925,0 928,5 7462,8 932,85
19 Flirsch 927,2 932,3 930,2 931,8 935,2 935,1 934,4 927,9 920,9 922,4 7454,1 931,76
20 Landeck 4 933,8 933,0 930,2 929,5 931,7 928,1 933,8 928,7 922,0 924,9 7448,8 931,10
21 Landeck 6 926,7 926,4 928,5 927,9 935,6 924,8 930,0 925,0 913,0 923,9 7424,9 928,11
22 See 3 915,6 923,7 929,2 931,4 927,7 931,0 927,8 928,5 912,2 915,1 7414,9 926,86
23 Paznaun 2 911,0 921,4 928,4 925,0 928,5 930,7 931,9 931,5 0 910,2 7408,4 926,05
24 Schönwies 2 926,1 921,4 920,6 922,4 931,0 924,3 930,1 926,9 915,5 918,1 7402,8 925,35
25 See 4 901,7 899,2 917,1 935,8 930,8 933,0 933,7 923,3 0 881,6 7374,6 921,83
26 HSV 908,2 907,6 912,7 904,6 909,5 917,2 912,3 914,9 901,4 904,6 7287,0 910,88
27 Landeck 7 905,0 917,7 919,0 902,2 903,4 903,0 895,8 895,7 0,0 0,0 7241,8 905,23
28 See 5 897,7 889,6 908,4 903,2 907,9 898,4 898,6 906,3 0 887,1 7210,1 901,26
29 Zams 3 919,1 927,0 923,4 908,0 924,0 0,0 0,0 4601,5



Sitzendklassen Senioren 3 und Hobby

LG - RWK Saison Winterhalbjahr 2010 bis 2011

Endwertung - Damen
 

Rg. Name Jhrg. Gilde Klasse R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 St 1 St 2 Summe Mittel
1 Forcher Gaby 1959 Landeck Da. 315,4 314,7 315,4 316,0 315,7 315,8 314,6 314,6 311,6 312,5 2522,2 315,28
2 Freina Ida 1950 Landeck Da. 314,9 316,9 313,9 314,8 317,0 314,2 314,8 314,9 311,3 311,9 2521,4 315,18
3 Rudig Christine 1960 Zams Da. 310,8 315,3 314,3 314,7 314,9 316,6 315,6 315,7 306,2 310,7 2517,9 314,74
4 Ladner Magdalena 1963 Kappl Da. 312,9 315,4 313,2 318,0 315,0 313,1 315,7 312,2 311,4 311,8 2515,5 314,44
5 Zangerl Elfriede 1942 Landeck Da. 312,0 312,2 312,8 312,3 313,3 313,6 315,0 316,1 311,2 311,3 2507,3 313,41
6 Taschler Sieglinde 1960 See Da. 313,0 312,8 312,4 315,2 314,2 313,3 312,2 312,5 307,1 309,6 2505,6 313,20
7 Lentsch Doris 1962 Kaunertal Da. 310,3 311,6 310,9 312,2 316,8 313,4 313,9 315,0 0 309,9 2504,1 313,01
8 Schmid Silvia 1979 Kappl Da. 313,1 311,9 312,6 313,0 313,5 312,6 314,5 312,3 309,4 309,6 2503,5 312,94
9 Plangger Herlinde 1942 Landeck Da. 311,9 311,3 314,3 311,1 315,3 314,0 310,9 312,2 308,1 309,7 2501,0 312,63
10 Handwerk Regina 1961 Kaunertal Da. 310,3 313,3 313,4 310,1 310,3 314,2 315,0 313,6 309,9 310,0 2500,2 312,53
11 Konrad Daniela 1968 See Da. 312,9 312,6 311,9 312,3 312,5 312,9 312,7 311,7 309,3 309,8 2499,5 312,44
12 Konrad Michaela 1986 See Da. 310,1 309,6 314,0 312,4 311,7 311,7 314,5 312,0 296,8 308,9 2496,0 312,00
13 Zangerle Irmgard 1969 Paznaun Da. 308,3 312,7 311,7 313,9 312,7 311,0 312,9 312,4 306,5 306,5 2495,6 311,95
14 Ladner Christine 1967 Paznaun Da. 311,1 312,9 311,1 310,5 313,0 310,8 313,6 311,8 309,7 310,4 2494,8 311,85
15 Paradisch Franziska 1963 Landeck Da. 312,8 310,1 316,1 311,3 309,8 310,5 310,5 312,0 307,4 308,9 2493,1 311,64
16 Gandler Christine 1947 Landeck Da. 309,4 311,2 312,3 309,2 313,4 309,3 314,1 310,5 301,6 308,0 2489,4 311,18
17 Wyhs Renate 1947 Landeck Da. 308,8 310,8 312,0 311,7 308,5 309,9 311,5 309,9 307,4 308,1 2483,1 310,39
18 Ladner Agnes 1962 See Da. 307,3 309,5 309,5 308,8 308,7 310,6 310,0 312,7 301,8 303,0 2477,1 309,64
19 Schwazer Christel 1950 Flirsch Da. 306,0 310,7 310,2 306,9 311,1 313,0 309,5 308,3 299,1 305,3 2475,7 309,46
20 Moranduzzo Lieselotte 1951 Zams Da. 308,5 310,3 311,4 309,3 309,6 308,4 307,9 306,4 0 304,8 2471,8 308,98
21 Konrad Helma 1970 See Da. 299,9 301,1 304,6 313,7 313,0 311,4 311,3 310,2 295,4 296,7 2465,2 308,15
22 Matt Maria 1957 See Da. 305,1 297,8 307,8 307,3 306,4 305,8 305,4 307,1 0 296,8 2442,7 305,34
23 Blum Verena 1988 See Da. 302,5 304,8 304,8 307,1 303,5 305,9 305,4 302,5 293,2 300,4 2436,5 304,56
24 Thöni Helga 1951 HSV Da. 304,8 303,3 306,5 298,9 302,4 303,6 301,4 305,0 296,3 298,4 2425,9 303,24
25 Erhart Margit 1949 HSV Da. 300,3 302,9 299,2 299,1 304,3 299,2 299,4 303,0 294,8 297,3 2407,4 300,93
26 Kleinheinz Rosa Maria 1953 Landeck Da. 294,0 295,4 299,1 294,9 295,8 301,6 298,8 294,5 286,8 288,2 2374,1 296,76
27 Hauser Helene 1946 HSV Da. 296,9 294,6 298,0 291,2 291,6 295,3 294,8 284,8 0 283,7 2347,2 293,40
28 Codemo Eva 1948 Landeck Da. 307,4 307,9 306,4 309,6 310,3 309,8 0,0 0,0 1851,4
29 Thurner Ilse 1946 Flirsch Da. 297,1 302,9 301,5 293,7 290,6 0,0 0,0 1485,8



Sitzendklassen Senioren 3 und Hobby

LG - RWK Saison Winterhalbjahr 2010 bis 2011

Endwertung - Senioren 3  

Rg. Name Jhrg. Gilde Klasse R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 St 1 St 2 Summe Mittel
1 Petrasch Roland 1940 Pfunds Sen. 3 316,1 317,7 315,7 317,3 316,7 317,1 315,4 316,4 315,1 315,4 2532,4 316,55
2 Mayer Walter 1938 Kaunertal Sen. 3 314,9 315,8 315,7 314,9 317,2 318,3 316,1 317,0 314,4 314,7 2529,9 316,24
3 Deisenberger Othmar 1938 Zams Sen. 3 314,5 315,4 315,4 315,3 317,1 314,8 315,7 317,1 312,4 312,7 2525,3 315,66
4 Handle Arnold 1933 See Sen. 3 312,9 311,7 314,9 315,5 315,5 314,5 312,4 313,3 309,4 310,1 2510,7 313,84
5 Plangger Hans 1935 Landeck Sen. 3 312,4 313,7 314,5 313,0 313,3 312,7 313,3 311,3 311,0 311,1 2504,2 313,03
6 Kappacher Lydia 1932 Zams Sen. 3 311,6 312,1 312,5 316,8 316,2 311,3 311,2 311,4 307,2 310,8 2503,1 312,89
7 Juen Friedrich 1936 Flirsch Sen. 3 311,7 312,2 312,1 311,3 313,4 313,8 315,5 312,0 309,8 310,2 2502,0 312,75
8 Siess Eugen 1937 Landeck Sen. 3 312,5 312,0 312,3 313,1 309,7 311,9 308,9 313,1 308,2 308,6 2493,5 311,69
9 Rangger Hermann 1925 Landeck Sen. 3 311,5 311,2 309,2 312,7 310,8 313,7 313,3 310,8 307,5 307,6 2493,2 311,65

10 Raggl Hermann 1935 Schönwies Sen. 3 312,3 311,7 310,9 311,3 310,6 310,5 313,9 310,2 310,0 310,2 2491,4 311,43
11 Rabel Roland 1940 Schönwies Sen. 3 314,1 309,4 310,3 313,6 310,0 311,8 309,5 309,5 306,6 308,4 2488,2 311,03
12 Raggl Franz 1937 Schönwies Sen. 3 310,6 310,0 310,7 309,2 310,9 309,4 316,8 309,8 307,1 308,8 2487,4 310,93
13 Netzer Herbert 1932 Landeck Sen. 3 310,3 309,6 308,2 309,7 307,6 311,6 310,4 309,9 306,1 307,6 2477,3 309,66
14 Netzer Werner 1934 Landeck Sen. 3 309,9 308,3 309,1 309,3 306,9 306,8 309,7 306,7 304,6 306,6 2466,7 308,34
15 Deimbacher Florian 1941 Schönwies Sen. 3 304,5 302,7 302,5 302,7 304,5 308,0 302,4 306,2 302,0 302,3 2433,5 304,19
16 Jenewein Oskar 1929 Landeck Sen. 3 303,2 307,1 303,8 305,6 311,5 298,9 298,5 303,8 0 297,6 2432,4 304,05
17 Kobler Maria 1936 Landeck Sen. 3 303,1 303,8 303,5 304,7 303,0 305,6 302,8 303,7 301,9 302,0 2430,2 303,78
18 Pregenzer Albrecht 1940 Kaunertal Sen. 3 315,3 311,1 312,3 314,2 312,9 314,7 0,0 0,0 1880,5
19 Schmid Siegfried 1941 Kaunertal Sen. 3 315,4 313,2 316,5 315,6 312,6 0,0 0,0 1573,3
20 Pöll Oskar 1932 Landeck Sen. 3 307,5 0,0 0,0 307,5
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Rg. Name Jhrg. Gilde Kl. R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 St 1 St 2 Summe Mittel
1 Greiter Daniel 1982 Fließ He. 316,7 318,2 317,4 317,9 318,6 318,5 315,7 315,8 315,4 315,5 2538,8 317,35
2 Freina Hubert 1942 Landeck He. 316,6 316,1 317,0 316,5 315,9 317,2 317,7 315,7 315,1 315,3 2532,7 316,59
3 Dangl Ernst 1963 Pfunds He. 315,6 316,3 316,3 315,9 316,9 316,5 316,7 316,3 314,3 315,1 2530,5 316,31
4 Denoth Manfred 1965 Fließ He. 313,7 314,3 315,9 317,2 318,9 317,0 316,1 317,0 0 312,8 2530,1 316,26
5 Dobler Stefan 1966 See He. 315,0 315,0 318,0 316,3 316,1 315,5 316,8 316,8 312,4 313,7 2529,5 316,19
6 Ladner Christian 1969 See He. 314,0 315,3 315,2 316,2 315,9 317,6 316,1 315,7 311,1 311,9 2526,0 315,75
7 Rudigier Martin 1962 Kappl He. 316,0 314,6 315,9 315,6 316,1 315,5 315,2 316,9 314,2 314,5 2525,8 315,73
8 Pircher Markus 1962 See He. 313,2 312,8 314,1 316,6 317,1 316,1 315,7 317,6 308,5 309,2 2523,2 315,40
9 Greiter Bruno 1950 Fließ He. 312,0 314,6 311,5 314,7 316,1 318,3 318,0 318,0 0 0 2523,2 252,32

10 Mark Tobias 1944 Kaunertal He. 314,7 315,2 315,6 314,3 316,3 315,7 315,1 314,2 312,9 313,0 2521,1 315,14
11 Jäger Dietmar 1975 Fließ He. 312,7 312,1 313,0 314,6 313,4 316,3 312,9 319,4 310,7 311,5 2514,4 314,30
12 Schöpf Thomas 1985 Kappl He. 314,3 313,7 310,9 313,7 316,0 316,6 314,2 312,7 307,9 308,8 2512,1 314,01
13 Schlatter Christoph 1985 Fließ He. 312,5 311,0 313,7 311,6 315,6 315,8 316,1 315,1 308,7 308,9 2511,4 313,93
14 Tschallener Reinhold 1949 Zams He. 314,0 315,0 313,1 314,7 313,2 312,9 314,3 313,7 311,3 312,5 2510,9 313,86
15 Zangerle Gerald 1977 Kappl He. 313,1 313,8 314,0 316,3 313,8 316,2 312,0 311,1 0 310,4 2510,3 313,79
16 Wechner Dietmar 1967 Kappl He. 312,4 315,4 312,9 313,1 312,7 314,7 314,1 314,1 311,1 312,2 2509,4 313,68
17 Gabl Reinhard 1955 Schönwies  He. 312,7 315,2 311,0 313,6 314,2 316,8 313,5 311,8 308,9 309,4 2508,8 313,60
18 Lenhart Hubert 1964 Zams He. 312,3 314,3 312,6 312,4 314,2 314,3 315,5 313,0 312,1 312,2 2508,6 313,58
19 Walch Hermann 1952 Landeck He. 313,6 311,4 312,3 316,0 313,1 311,8 311,1 313,4 308,9 309,1 2502,7 312,84
20 Zangerle Franz 1945 Kappl He. 312,1 312,5 314,4 311,1 315,0 308,7 309,7 312,2 304,4 305,1 2495,7 311,96
21 Pöll Afred 1942 Paznaun He. 310,3 309,8 310,5 309,7 312,7 312,7 314,0 315,6 306,9 308,0 2495,3 311,91
22 Ragg Hubert 1951 Kaunertal He. 311,7 312,2 312,0 315,1 311,9 313,2 308,5 310,6 303,4 306,1 2495,2 311,90
23 Wechner Egon 1966 Kappl He. 311,4 309,4 310,4 311,9 313,7 312,5 313,7 311,9 306,5 308,8 2494,9 311,86
24 Konrad Daniel 1967 See He. 310,8 311,6 314,0 313,2 312,4 310,1 309,8 309,8 309,0 309,7 2491,7 311,46
25 Fritz Georg 1964 Paznaun He. 308,0 311,0 313,2 311,1 311,6 311,6 311,8 312,9 306,8 307,5 2491,2 311,40
26 Guem Alfred 1952 Pfunds He. 310,8 313,7 309,1 313,1 309,7 311,5 308,5 312,4 306,8 307,4 2488,8 311,10
27 Wolf Julius 1944 Flirsch He. 310,1 309,0 309,5 310,2 311,5 310,3 311,9 315,4 305,8 307,6 2487,9 310,99
28 Mariacher Andrä 1950 Kappl He. 310,1 310,0 309,1 311,1 313,2 311,6 310,4 309,5 0 307,1 2485,0 310,63



29 Vuljaj Deda 1968 Landeck He. 311,9 310,7 310,3 314,4 301,5 311,6 314,2 309,7 0 298,5 2484,3 310,54
30 Lenhart Bruno 1955 Schönwies He. 311,0 308,7 308,5 308,7 312,1 312,6 311,3 310,9 304,3 307,2 2483,8 310,48
31 Massimo Christoph 1943 Landeck He. 311,0 311,8 310,3 311,1 307,1 309,8 308,9 311,7 303,4 304,7 2481,7 310,21
32 Köll Nikolaus 1950 Landeck He. 311,4 308,1 307,8 308,9 309,6 311,5 310,3 312,4 295,6 301,6 2480,0 310,00
33 Schlatter Marcel 1985 Fließ He. 308,4 309,9 308,7 307,8 311,1 308,5 308,6 309,3 305,3 306,0 2472,3 309,04
34 Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 Landeck He. 310,2 308,6 308,4 311,9 308,2 308,6 306,1 308,6 304,6 305,6 2470,6 308,83
35 Deschmann Ernst 1946 Zams He. 312,0 309,2 305,0 308,5 310,8 306,4 308,2 305,4 301,7 304,1 2465,5 308,19
36 Kurz Josef 1956 Paznaun He. 304,1 304,1 308,7 310,8 308,6 309,7 310,8 308,1 0 303,2 2464,9 308,11
37 Walter Richard 1948 Paznaun He. 300,1 307,2 306,5 303,1 308,3 309,4 309,3 310,5 0 298,6 2454,4 306,80
38 Erhart Alois 1948 HSV He. 302,7 305,4 302,2 308,0 309,3 303,9 303,6 306,9 299,8 300,3 2442,0 305,25
39 Juen Josef 1953 See He. 291,7 294,2 298,5 309,7 306,1 309,9 307,9 310,1 0 288,1 2428,1 303,51
40 Gstrein Anton 1945 See He. 301,6 303,3 305,0 303,5 302,0 300,2 300,9 301,3 0 299,3 2417,8 302,23
41 Siegele Gottfried 1957 See He. 291,0 291,0 295,6 292,4 299,5 292,4 292,3 297,9 0 288,5 2352,1 294,01
42 Ladner Alois 1945 Kappl He. 306,0 306,8 313,0 308,6 306,4 310,1 306,7 0,0 0,0 2157,6
43 Wellenzohn Gerhard 1975 Zams He. 304,4 306,0 301,2 283,4 300,1 299,3 299,2 0,0 0,0 2093,6
44 Thöni Josef 1956 HSV He. 303,1 304,5 303,5 296,2 303,2 307,0 0,0 0,0 1817,5
45 Bachler Josef 1959 Paznaun He. 305,8 295,9 303,1 299,1 294,3 307,0 0,0 0,0 1805,2
46 Deisenberger Walter 1970 Zams He. 309,5 311,4 311,4 310,6 311,9 0,0 0,0 1554,8
47 Raich Josef 1955 Kaunertal He. 308,2 0,0 0,0 308,2
48 Siegele Gottfried 1957 See He. 291,0 288,5 291,0 870,5 290,17


